
RIMLESS
W A T E R  C L O S E T S





INNOVATIVE
RIMLESS DESIGN

Strong current and less noise

Rubine has a short history of 20 years but we know the toilet is the single most essential fixture 

in your bathroom. You and your family use it every day so it is important to have 100% satisfac-

tion. Nevertheless, do not rush to install one without doing your research as the toilets of today 

come in different configurations & functions. 

From Box-rim to Rimless, the toilet indus-

try has transformed a lot and it is becoming 

more efficient, hygienic, and fashionable. At 

Rubine, our design team has gone a step 

further to produce a funnel-shaped inner 

bowl with a rimless edge, this has resulted 

in a stronger flush current and improved its 

performance and water efficiency. Also, it is 

quieter.

Besides the flushing, the selection of raw materials like mud clay, and glaze, is another impor-

tant process to differentiate a good quality toilet as they are heated at high temperatures to form 

a hard surface that is shiny, easy to clean, and resistant to wear. Thus, we need to control the 

firing temperature at over 1200 degrees to ensure the water absorption rate is less than 0.2% 

and also, avoid the formation of bacteria in the ceramic. 

As a young sanitaryware brand, we are energetic, we listen to our customers and learn from the 

leader to create toilets that are safe, nice, and reliable. We strive to build trusting customers and 

offer personalized service quality that exceeds expectations. 



Soft-edged design Rimless design Funnel-shaped bowl design

Easy to remove seat cover Smooth, shiny and 
anti-bacterial. 

Soft-closing UF seat cover
Safe and quiet

Our features

Trendy dual-flushing 
button flat & big

Easy to clean and maintain

Strong water flow



If you are planning to renovate your bathroom and are searching for the 
latest toilet, Rubine’s Piz Fora series of toilets could be one of your short-
list. Since hygiene and ease of cleaning are major toilet concerns nowa-
days, this soft-edged design Rimless toilet guarantees hygiene and easy 
cleaning. With Funnel Flush 3.0, a combination of a tapered inner bowl 
design and a rim-free ledge, the flushing accelerates the water flow and 
rinse the bowl swiftly and homogenously. This clever design means less 
water & low noise and it helps the environment. Other qualities include a 
slim-design seat cover with soft close and quick release hinges for easier 
maintenance. This collection proposes a total toilet solution including wall-
hung, integrated 1-piece, and back-to-wall floor pan. 

Piz Fora



PF-406 
Wall-Faced Floor Pan  
(P-trap convertible to S-trap)

Material: Vitreous China (Pan), Urea (Seat)
For concealed cistern
Floor pan, P-trap 180mm / S-trap 150 & 250mm
Compatible flushing system, R&T and Monoblok  
Color: White
Dimension: W540 x L370 x H400mm
Weight: 29kg
Package includes: Floor pan toilet + UF seat cover + Fixing 
screws + S-trap convertible elbow

G3009
Monoblok

Pneumatic Monoblok 
8mm high-performance safety glass 
Front 3/4L flush volume Top
Actuation Square-button Chrome Finish C/w Fixing Kit 
Color: Black
Dimension: W483 x L94 x H1000mm
Weight: 20kg

Flushing  
System

Water 
Efficiency

Water Consumption Registration No.

Full  
Flush

Reduced  
Flush

G3009 2 ticks 
3 ticks

3.90L
3.50L

2.90L 
2.50L

WC-2022/036260/STL 
WC-2022/036261/STL

G3004 2 ticks 
3 ticks

3.90L 
3.50L

2.90L 
2.50L

WC-2022/036256/STL 
WC-2022/036257/STL

G3005 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

3.00L 
2.50L

WC-2022/036258/STL 
WC-2022/036259/STL

Front view Back view



PF-106 
One-piece Toilet Bowl

Material: Vitreous China (Pan and Cistern), Urea (Seat)
Includes polished chrome push button
Washdown, Dual-flush (4.5/3.0L) 
Floor-mount 
S-trap 150mm and 250mm. P-trap 180mm. 
Bottom connection
R&T water fitting
Color: White
Dimension: W670 x L370 x H750mm
Weight: 42kg
Package includes: WC + UF seat cover + Fixing screws & flange

Floor-mount Water 
Efficiency

Water Consumption Registration No.

Full  
Flush

Reduced  
Flush

S-trap 150mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.80L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033729/SLS 
WC-2021/033730/SLS

S-trap 250mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/032072/SLS 
WC-2021/032073/SLS

P-trap 180mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/035959/SLS 
WC-2021/035958/SLS



PF-306
Wall Hung Toilet Bowl

Material: Vitreous China (Pan), Urea (Seat)
For concealed cistern
Elongated pan 
Wall-hung, P-trap 180mm. 
Compatible flushing system R&T or Vigea
Color: White
Dimension: W530 x L365 x H360mm
Weight: 24kg
Package includes: Wall-hung toilet + UF seat cover + Fixing screws

Flushing  
System

Water 
Efficiency

Water Consumption Registration No.

Full  
Flush

Reduced  
Flush

G3004 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033733/SLS 
WC-2021/033746/SLS

G3005 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033736/SLS 
WC-2021/033737/SLS

Prevista 3H 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033739/SLS 
WC-2021/033740/SLS

Prevista 3L 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033744/SLS 
WC-2021/033745/SLS



Punta Nera

PN-105 
One-piece Toilet Bowl

Material: Vitreous China (Pan and Cistern), Urea (Seat)
Includes polished chrome push button
Washdown, Dual-flush (4.5/3.0L) 
Floor-mount 
S-trap 150mm and 250mm. P-trap 180mm. 
Bottom connection
R&T water fitting
Color: White
Dimension: W670 x L400 x H730mm
Weight: 53kg
Package includes: WC + UF Seat cover + Fixing screws & flange

A great bathroom doesn’t need a lot of space but 
it does need a great idea and a great product 
like Rubine’s newly designed one-piece rimless 
toilet – the Punta Nera series. This minimalis-
tic-design WC is produced at high temperatures; 
its ceramic surface is formed with a less than 
0.2% water absorption rate to ensure good hy-
giene and prevent the spread of bacteria. Rim-
less and Funnel Flush 3.0 is the new water-sav-
ing flushing technology; it enables the system 
to discharge the water with more force and in a 
more homogeneous way that improves the clean 
efficiency and reduces the noise. This toilet is 
also supplied with a high-quality soft-close toilet 
seat and a large-diameter draining hole suitable 
for floor and wall sewage installation. 

Floor-mount Water 
Efficiency

Water Consumption Registration No.

Full  
Flush

Reduced  
Flush

S-trap 150mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/032068/SLS 
WC-2021/032069/SLS

S-trap 250mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/032070/SLS 
WC-2021/032071/SLS

P-trap 180mm 2 ticks 
3 ticks

3.90L 
3.50L

3.00L 
2.50L

WC-2021/032748/STL 
WC-2021/032749/STL



PN-305 
Wall Hung Toilet Bowl

Material: Vitreous China (Pan), Urea (Seat)
For concealed cistern
Elongated pan 
Wall-hung, P-trap 180mm. 
Compatible flushing system R&T or Vigea
Color: White
Dimension: W560 x L380 x H360mm
Weight: 24.5kg
Package includes: Wall-hung toilet + UF seat cover + Fixing screws

Flushing  
System

Water 
Efficiency

Water Consumption Registration No.

Full  
Flush

Reduced  
Flush

G3004 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033731/SLS 
WC-2021/033732/SLS

G3005 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033734/SLS 
WC-2021/033735/SLS

Prevista 3H 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033738/SLS 
WC-2021/033741/SLS

Prevista 3L 2 ticks 
3 ticks

4.00L 
3.50L

2.70L 
2.50L

WC-2021/033743/SLS 
WC-2021/033742/SLS



PREVISTA 3L
Front Operated 
Half Frame Conceal Cistern
Prevista Dry WC element with 
shower EC connection 820mm
Full Flush 4L 
Half Flush 3L

PREVISTA 3H 
Front Operated 
Full Frame Conceal Cistern
Prevista Dry WC element with
shower connection, 1120mm
Full Flush 4L 
Half Flush 3L

Visign Style 21

Visign Style 24

Visign Style 23

Visign Style 20

We 
partner 
with:Finish: White alpine / Chrome matt / Chrome-plated / Black matt

Optional Actuators



G3005 
Top & Front Operated 
Half Frame Conceal Cistern
Galvanized powder coated frame
Preset flush volume
Full Flush 4.5-7L 
Half Flush 3-5L
Actuator size: 245 x 165mm

G3004 
Front Operated 
Full Frame Conceal Cistern
Galvanized powder coated frame
Preset flush volume
Full Flush 4.5-7L 
Half Flush 3-5L
Actuator size: 210 x 140mm

G3005010

G3004117 

G3004111 / G3005007 

G3004112

G3004109 / G3005008

G3004113 / G3005005

Optional Actuators

We 
partner 
with:

Finish: Matt Chrome / White / Black / Ceramic White



SLIM
B I D E T  S E A T



Adjustable water volume

Posterior cleaning

Feminine cleaning

Self-cleaning nozzle

Slim design Easy to install Quick release button

T brass connection +
elbow joint hose

Safe & quiet

Our features



SCPP-PF306-BIDET
D-shape PP

Tested to JIS A 4422: 1986
Material: Polypropylene
Non-electric / Manual control
Self-cleaning dual nozzle
Adjustable flushing volume
The knob switch is tested to 50,000 times
Anti-back flow function
Limited water volume is adopted 
Water pressure range is 0.05-0.8mpa
Soft close function
Compatible with PF 106, PF 306, & PF 406 toilets
Color: White
Dimension: W390 x L495 x H60mm
Weight: 2.3kg
Package includes: D shape PP bidet seat + T brass connector + Elbow joint hose + Mounting kit.

SCPP-PN305-BIDET
O-shape PP

Tested to JIS A 4422: 1986
Material: Polypropylene
Non-electric / Manual control
Self-cleaning dual nozzle
Adjustable flushing volume
The knob switch is tested to 50,000 times
Anti-back flow function
Limited water volume is adopted 
Water pressure range is 0.05-0.8mpa
Soft close function
Compatible with PN 105 & PN 305 toilets
Color: White
Dimension: W371 x L474.8 x H65.2mm
Weight: 2.1kg
Package includes: O shape PP bidet seat + T brass connector + Elbow joint hose + Mounting kit.
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